
7 July, Sunday

Arrival

8 July, Monday 9 July, Tuesday 10 July, Wednesday 11 July, Thursday 12 July, Friday 13 July, Saturday 14 July, Sunday

9:00-10:30

10:00 - 10:45:  Opening Ceremony

10.45-11.30: Psychology of 

Leadership 

Dr. Mátyás Káplár

Psychology of Leadership 

Dr. Mátyás Káplár

How to Communicate? 

Characteristics of Good Leaders

Dr. Norbert Sipos

Motivation and Leadership Styles 

and Strategies

Dr. Norbert Sipos

Personal Branding Strategies for 

Future Leaders

Dr. Gyöngyi Pozsgai

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30
Psychology of Leadership 

Dr. Mátyás Káplár

Psychology of Leadership 

Dr. Mátyás Káplár

How to Communicate? 

Characteristics of Good Leaders

Dr. Norbert Sipos

Motivation and Leadership Styles 

and Strategies

Dr. Norbert Sipos

Personal Branding Strategies for 

Future Leaders

Dr. Gyöngyi Pozsgai

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

13:30-15:00

15:00-17:00
Visit to the former Mosque and the 

Cathedral

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00 Sightseeing by DOTTO train

19:00-20:30 Welcome Dinner 

15 July, Monday 16 July, Tuesday 17 July, Wednesday 18 July, Thursday 19 July, Friday 20 July, Saturday

9:00-10:30
Conflict Resolution 

Dr. Gyöngyi Pozsgai

Leadership Styles and Strategies of 

Famous Politicians 

Dr. Zoltán Vörös

Intercultural Sensitivity at the 

Workplace 

Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai

Time & Stress Management 

Dr. Gábor Balogh

The Role of Self-awareness in 

Leadership Development 

Dr. Gábor Balogh

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30
Negotiation Techniques 

Dr. Gyöngyi Pozsgai

Leadership Styles and Strategies of 

Famous Politicians 

Dr. Zoltán Vörös

Intercultural Sensitivity at the 

Workplace 

Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai

Time & Stress Management 

Dr. Gábor Balogh

The Role of Self-awareness in 

Leadership Development 

Dr. Gábor Balogh

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

14:00-18:00

Hungarian Evening - Wine Tasting 

and Traditional Hungarian Meal 
18:00-20:30 Quiz Night with dinner 

Visit to the Zsolnay Cultural Quarter 

and to the Kodály Centre

13:30:14:00

University of Pécs

International Centre

Leadership Skills Summer School
07-20 July 2024, University of Pécs, Hungary

Preliminary Program 

Closing Ceremony

Optional program: visit to Siklós 

Spa

Intercultural Evening with dinner 

Departure


